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CLASSES 600 ccm SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
RACE 2 - PROVISIONAL 23.7.2023 14:05 .
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:20:35
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2
3 14:27:35.260 2:18.820 41.983 1:09.170
(25) Gabor Bence KECSKES 4 14:29:55.202 2:19.942 42.675 1:09.628
1 14:22:48.169 1:04.475 5 14:32:15.695 2:20.493 42.792 1:09.529
2 14:24:58.070 2:09.901 39.484 1:04.499 6 14:34:38.050 2:22.355 43.606 1:10.129
3 14:27:08.486 2:10.416 39.731 1:04.549 7 14:36:59.469 2:21.419 43.213 1:10.236
4 14:29:19.143 2:10.657 39.924 1:04.656 8 14:39:18.572 2:19.103 42.287 1:09.049
5 14:31:30.914 2:11.771 40.284 1:05.220
6 14:33:43.028 2:12.114 40.343 1:05.140 (47) David HANZALIK
7 14:35:55.416 2:12.388 40.621 1:05.576 1 14:22:58.358 1:09.331
8 14:38:08.722 2:13.306 40.440 1:05.850 2 14:25:16.800 2:18.442 41.838 1:09.213
3 14:27:36.139 2:19.339 42.328 1:09.355
(147) Jurand KUSMIERCZYK 4 14:29:56.462 2:20.323 42.835 1:09.445
1 14:22:49.283 1:04.508 5 14:32:16.058 2:19.596 42.996 1:08.820
2 14:25:00.403 2:11.120 40.248 1:04.536 6 14:34:37.705 2:21.647 43.002 1:10.092
3 14:27:11.847 2:11.444 40.100 1:04.791 7 14:36:59.316 2:21.611 43.371 1:10.123
4 14:29:23.630 2:11.783 40.454 1:04.841 8 14:39:19.187 2:19.871 42918 1:09.079
5 14:31:35.922 2:12.292 40.328 1:05.281
6 14:33:48.439 2:12.517 40.432 1:05.386 (46) Dominik MICHALOVIC
7 14:36:00.525 2:12.086 40.246 1:05.151 1 14:22:58.569 1:09.165
8 14:38:12.821 2:12.296 40.453 1:05.131 2 14:25:17.159 2:18.590 42.438 1:08.559
3 14:27:36.262 2:19.103 42.800 1:08.676
(42) Tomas TOTH 4 14:29:56.364 2:20.102 43.111 1:09.277
1 14:22:54.218 1:08.000 5 14:32:16.251 2:19.887 43.335 1:08.747
2 14:25:09.962 2:15.744 40.810 1:07.841 6 14:34:37.992 2:21.741 43.364 1:09.964
3 14:27:25.791 2:15.829 40.808 1:08.037 7 14:36:58.359 2:20.367 43.373 1:08.650
4 14:29:40.977 2:15.186 40.836 1:07.603 8 14:39:19.778 2:21.419 43.410 1:09.672
5 14:31:55.567 2:14.590 41.041 1:06.693
6 14:34:09.937 2:14.370 40.855 1:06.781 (26) Akos KALOCZI
7 14:36:24.024 2:14.087 40.636 1:06.645 1 14:23:00.165 1:10.061
8 14:38:39.374 2:15.350 40.850 1:07.483 2 14:25:19.517 2:19.352 42.086 1:09.570
3 14:27:38.759 2:19.242 42.614 1:09.110
(13) Kamil BARCIK 4 14:29:59.918 2:21.159 43.411 1:10.040
1 14:22:53.580 1.07.484 5 14:32:20.116 2:20.198 42.730 1:09.596
2 14:25:09.513 2:15.933 40913 1:08.045 6 14:34:41.533 2:21.417 43.262 1:10.250
3 14:27:25.024 2:15.511 40.776 1:07.767 7 14:37:01.106 2:19.573 42,692 1:09.132
4 14:29:41.819 2:16.795 41.088 1:08.357 8 14:39:20.402 2:19.296 42,651 1:09.177
5 14:31:57.925 2:16.106 41573 1:07.610
6 14:34:12.663 2:14.738 40.606 1:07.267 (9) Mario RYSAVY
7 14:36:28.230 2:15.567 41.048 1:07.569 1 14:22:59.458 1:09.486
8 14:38:44.309 2:16.079 41137 1:07.892 2 14:25:25.901 2:26.443 42.438 1:10.055
3 14:27:46.604 2:20.703 43.199 1:09.590
(11) Oskar KALICH 4 14:30:09.108 2:22.504 43.252 1:10.800
1 14:22:54 435 1:08.548 5 14:32:30.735 2:21.627 43.294 1:10.136
2 14:25:09.711 2:15.276 41.070 1:07.476 6 14:34:52.301 2:21.566 43.449 1:10.004
3 14:27:25.629 2:15.918 40.802 1:07.831 7 14:37:14.871 2:22.570 43.366 1:11.093
4 14:29:41.452 2:15.823 41.622 1:07.310 8 14:39:36.549 2:21.678 43.218 1:10.187
5 14:31:56.711 2:15.259 41.459 1:06.754
6 14:34:12.248 2:15.537 41.380 1:07.060 (77) Levente VARI VAKAN
7 14:36:29.318 2:17.070 41.372 1:08.843 1 14:23:23.795 1:08.984
8 14:38:44.519 2:15.201 41.141 1:07.340 2 14:25:43.569 2:19.774 42.305 1:09.578
3 14:28:01.709 2:18.140 42.026 1:08.203
(29) Krzysztof DZIKOWSKI 4 14:30:20.237 2:18.528 42.326 1:08.793
1 14:22:55.148 1:08.027 5 14:32:39.963 2:19.726 41.875 1:10.137
2 14:25:10.501 2:15.353 41.148 1:07.045 6 14:34:59.138 2:19.175 41.920 1:09.181
3 14:27:26.052 2:15.551 41.348 1:07.116 7 14:37:18.847 2:19.709 42.086 1:10.109
4 14:29:41.994 2:15.942 41536 1:07.294 8 14:39:38.811 2:19.964 42.100 1:10.216
5 14:31:58.256 2:16.262 41.903 1:07.284
6 14:34:14.398 2:16.142 41559 1:07.270 (411) Zilvinas PASKEVICIUS
7 14:36:30.644 2:16.246 41.394 1:07.416 1 14:23.01.316 1:10.553
8 14:38:47.019 2:16.375 41.747 1:07.305 2 14:25:23.034 2:21.718 42.863 1:10.968
3 14:27:44.290 2:21.256 42,534 1:10.737
(31) Bartlomiej CABALA 4 14:30:05.469 2:21.179 42752 1:10.532
1 14:22:57.607 1:09.112 5 14:32:28.367 2:22.898 42591 1:11.841
2 14:25:14.107 2:16.500 41.269 1:08.323 6 14:34:52.148 2:23.781 43.483 1:11.558
3 14:27:30.268 2:16.161 41.592 1:07.696 7 14:37:16.410 2:24.262 43.108 1:12.554
4 14:29:47.197 2:16.929 41.952 1:07.743 8 14:39:40.631 2:24.221 44.081 1:11.427
5 14:32:04.815 2:17.618 42.576 1:07.869
6 14:34:22.365 2:17.550 42.051 1:08.315 (37) Tamas KRASZNAI
7 14:36:40.912 2:18.547 42.707 1:08.627 1 14:23:03.586 1:12.324
8 14:38:58.543 2:17.631 42.102 1:08.295 2 14:25:27.881 2:24.295 43.426 1:12.119
3 14:27:52.528 2:24.647 44.050 1:12.236
(7) Karel BRANDTNER 4 14:30:17.130 2:24.602 43.999 1:11.885
1 14:22:56.564 1:09.035 5 14:32:42.585 2:25.455 44.010 1:12.995
2 14:25:16.440 2:19.876 42.178 1:09.918 6 14:35:06.855 2:24.270 43.966 1:12.154
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
RACE DIRECTOR TIMEKEEPER JURY PRESIDENT m
PETER KEVICKY AKOS FEHER DUSANA HARVANOVA ing
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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP

CLASSES 600 ccm
RACE 2 - PROVISIONAL
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:20:35

SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
23.7.2023 14:05 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2
7 14:37:30.107 2:23.252 43.449 1:11.179 1 14:22:54.147 1:07.220
8 14:39:54.039 2:23.932 43.840 1:11.404 2 14:25:10.858 2:16.711 41.454 1:08.107
3 14:27:26.468 2:15.610 41.671 1:06.728
(92) Mantas RAJACKAS 4 14:29:42.328 2:15.860 42.315 1:06.410
1 14:23:05.239 1:12.618 5 14:31:58.628 2:16.300 41.997 1:07.184
2 14:25:29.638 2:24.399 44.206 1:11.585 6 14:34:14.531 2:15.903 41.908 1:06.837
3 14:27:53.216 2:23.578 43.863 1:10.900 7 14:36:30.973 2:16.442 41.774 1:07.296
4 14:30:16.890 2:23.674 43.780 1:10.983 8 14:41:38.712 5:07.739 41.824 1:07.053
5 14:32:41.439 2:24.549 43.664 1:11.580
6 14:35:05.990 2:24.551 43.682 1:11.990 (71) Jonas STANKUNAS
7 14:37:30.809 2:24.819 43.825 1:11.925 1 14:22:58.128 1:09.191
8 14:39:54.824 2:24.015 43.613 1:11.238 2 14:25:16.004 2:17.876 41.715 1:08.594
3 14:27:33.977 2:17.973 42.070 1:08.224
(91) David HAVEL 4 14:29:53.192 2:19.215 42.769 1:08.692
1 14:23:09.998 1:12.373
2 14:25:34.485 2:24.487 43.263 1:12.549 (199) Zbynek PROCHAZKA
3 14:27:59.591 2:25.106 43.947 1:12.436 1 14:23:02.050 1:10.857
4 14:30:25.821 2:26.230 44.067 1:12.497 2 14:25:23.504 2:21.454 43.007 1:10.309
5 14:32:50.943 2:25.122 43.768 1:11.994 3 14:27:45.678 2:22.174 43.366 1:10.552
6 14:35:17.891 2:26.948 44138 1:13.248 4 14:30:10.097 2:24.419 43.968 1:11.618
7 14:37:44.907 2:27.016 44.695 1:13.090
8 14:40:10.287 2:25.380 44.269 1:11.869 (171) Jarek SZYDELKO
1 14:23:01.457 1:10.336
(113) Martynas KLIMAVICIUS 2 14:25:20.086 2:18.629 41.919 1:08.757
1 14:23:06.604 1:12.829 3 14:27:36.612 2:16.526 41.697 1:07.773
2 14:25:33.356 2:26.752 43.960 1:13.321
3 14:27:59.405 2:26.049 43.816 1:13.170
4 14:30:26.949 2:27.544 45.143 1:12.602
5 14:32:54.034 2:27.085 44.324 1:13.075
6 14:35:20.442 2:26.408 44.530 1:12.894
7 14:37:47.491 2:27.049 44.566 1:13.031
8 14:40:12.042 2:24.551 43.887 1:11.564
(182) Libor KREUZMANN
1 14:23:07.990 1:13.120
2 14:25:33.973 2:25.983 43.921 1:12.389
3 14:28:00.938 2:26.965 44.971 1:12.683
4 14:30:27.454 2:26.516 44887 1:11.809
5 14:32:55.077 2:27.623 45.092 1:12.530
6 14:35:21.184 2:26.107 44.400 1:12.538
7 14:37:47.691 2:26.507 44.390 1:12.884
8 14:40:12.598 2:24.907 44.798 1:10.721
(63) Dovydas VETA
1 14:23:05.434 1:12.626
2 14:25:31.270 2:25.836 44.598 1:12.205
3 14:27:57.440 2:26.170 44.227 1:12.724
4 14:30:25.574 2:28.134 44.977 1:13.416
5 14:32:53.882 2:28.308 44.966 1:13.513
6 14:35:20.157 2:26.275 43.978 1:12.959
7 14:37:47.327 2:27.170 44.243 1:13.335
8 14:40:17.182 2:29.855 45.285 1:14.929
(84) Luka$ VANKAT
1 14:23:08.863 1:14.257
2 14:25:35.338 2:26.475 43.707 1:14.125
3 14:28:01.998 2:26.660 44.089 1:13.620
4 14:30:28.633 2:26.635 44.202 1:13.559
5 14:32:55.539 2:26.906 44 472 1:13.362
6 14:35:22.193 2:26.654 44 468 1:13.271
7 14:37:48.530 2:26.337 43.875 1:13.873
8 14:40:17.382 2:28.852 44.681 1:14.752
(68) Dominik BARTONIK
1 14:23:06.870 1:13.264
2 14:25:31.602 2:24.732 43.718 1:12.256
3 14:27:54.556 2:22.954 43.268 1:11.678
4 14:30:18.205 2:23.649 43.219 1:12.328
5 14:32:42.897 2:24.692 43.532 1:12.957
6 14:35:07.552 2:24.655 43.637 1:12.959
7 14:37:32.045 2:24.493 43.189 1:12.085
8 14:40:36.282 3:04.237 43.632 1:11.820
(666) Patrycjusz WIDUCH
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
RACE DIRECTO,R TIMEKEEPER JURY PRESIDENT i m
PETER KEVICKY AKOS FEHER DUSANA HARVANOVA ing
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